Stage 1

Shooter Div Time A CD
Joshua Zollweg  HiCap 742 0 1T 0
Bill White HiCap 1345 0 18 0
Patrick White ~ BigAuto 17.1T 18 0 0
Klaus Nicolaedis Liml0 21.06 6 12 0
Kenneth Adams  HiCap 2651 16 2 0
Chris Garrett BigAuto 25.00 0 18 0
Wesley Miller HiCap 34.18 135 0
Vic Echeverria  BigAuto 21.72 0 16 0
Bryan Maglidt  BigAuto 21.83 0 18 0
Lyn Carter BigAuto 3270 14 2 0
Ron Bjornberg  BigHuto 42.74 15 3 0
David McCoy HiCap 2263 9 3 0

M
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
2
0
b

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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63
12
90
18
88
12
85
54
52
68
81
Al

8.49
5.35
5.06
3.10
3.32
2.88
2.49
2.49
2.38
2.08
2.04
119

100.0%
63.0%
59.1%
43.6%
39.1%
33.9%
29.3%
29.3%
28.1%
24.5%
24.0%
14.1%

By Division
Shooter
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Vic Echeverria
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Bill White
Kenneth Adams
Wesley Miller
David McCoy

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

5.06
2.88
2.49
2.38
2.08
2.04

3.10
8.49
5.35
3.32
2.49
1.19

100.0%
96.9%
49.1%
41.0%
41.1%
40.2%

100.0%
229.2%
144.5%
89.6%
67.1%
32.2%




Stage 2
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Wesley Miller
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Kenneth Adams
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter

Bill White
Patrick White
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

Div
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap

BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap

BigAuto
BigAuto

BigAuto
HiCap

M
4
0
1
1
1
1
3
2
4
1
4
b

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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54
112
80
103
84
11
18
62
53
91
22
24

2.63
2.59
2.25
2.14
1.82
181
1.6
1.52
145
1.29
0.48
0.4

100.0%
98.1%
85.1%
81.5%
69.2%
69.1%
63.7%
§1.9%
§5.2%
49.1%
18.1%
17.1%

By Division
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Patrick White
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bill White
David McCoy

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.25
181
1.6
1.45
1.29
0.48

2.14
2.63
2.59
1.82
1.52
0.45

100.0%
80.6%
14.3%
64.4%
§1.2%
21.1%

100.0%
122.1%
121.0%
84.9%
11.1%
21.0%




Stage 3
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter
Kenneth Adams
Ron Bjornberg
Bill White

Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

Stage 4
Shooter

Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Patrick White
Ron Bjornberg
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bill White
Bryan Maglidt
David McCoy

Div Time A C D

HiCap
Lim10
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

Div
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

26.55
29.19
33.69
33.85
36.87
41.39
45.19
49.38
51.06
5111
58.13
10.64

Time
25.14
35.03
35.38
35.55
40.34
41.1
41.29
45.89
56.29
58
12.18
8L.1

18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
180
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0

B C
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
180
18 0
18 0
170
180
18 0
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M
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

M
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

NS Proc Points Score Pct

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
NS Proc
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

90
90
90
9
90
9
90
9
90
90
90
9

Points
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
90
90

3.39
3.02
2.61
2.66
2.44
2.11
1.99
1.82
1.76
1.76
1.53
121

Score
3.58
2.5692
2.5438
2.5316
2.231
2.1898
21791
1.9612
1.5989
1.3193
1.2469
1.0333

100.0%
89.1%
18.8%
18.4%
12.0%
64.1%
58.8%
§3.8%
52.0%
§1.9%
45.2%
31.6%

Pct

100%
2%
1%
1%
62%
61%
61%
55%
45%
39%
35%
29%

David McCoy

By Division
Shooter
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bill White
David McCoy

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Patrick White
Ron Bjornberg
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Bryan Maglidt

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bill White

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.61
2.66
2.44
1.99
1.76
1.53

3.02
3.39
2.11
1.82
1.76
1.21

Score
2.54
2.53
2.23
2.19
2.18
1.25

2.51
3.58
1.96
1.60
1.38
1.03

100.0%
99.5%
91.4%
14.6%
66.0%
5T.4%

100.0%
112.2%
12.0%
60.3%
§8.2%
42.2%

Pct
100%
100%
88%
86%
86%
49%

100%
139%
16%
62%
4%
40%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Patrick White
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bill White
Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
Bryan Maglidt
Kenneth Adams
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

Div
HiCap
BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

Score Pct

14.51
9.19
§.86
8.63
1.35
1.25
1.0
6.96
5.14
5.09
449
2.92

100.0%
63.3%
61.1%
§9.5%
50.1%
50.0%
48.8%
48.0%
39.6%
35.1%
31.0%
20.1%

By Division
Shooter
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Bill White
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
David McCoy

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

9.19
1.35
1.0
.14
5.09
449

8.86
14.51
8.63
1.25
6.96
2.92

100.0%
80.1%
11.0%
62.5%
55.4%
48.9%

100.0%
163.6%
97.4%
81.8%
18.5%
32.9%




Overall - Stages 3 & 4
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Wesley Miller
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Maglidt
Kenneth Adams
Bill White
David McCoy

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

Div
HiCap
Lim10

BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

6.91
9.59
9.20
4.85
411
414
4.08
3.99
3.69
3.42
3.14
2.31

100.0%
80.2%
141%
69.6%
§9.8%
§9.3%
§8.5%
§1.3%
§2.9%
49.1%
45.0%
33.1%

By Division
Shooter
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan Maglidt

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bill White
David McCoy

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct
5.20 100.0%
485 93.2%
417 80.2%
408 18.3%
3.99 16.8%
3.69 70.9%

5.59 100.0%
6.97 124.1%
4.14 14.0%
342 61.2%
3.14 56.1%
231 41.3%




Stages 1-4
Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Patrick White
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bill White
Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

Div
HiCap
BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
HiCap

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

Score Pct

18.09
11.12
11.43
10.01
9.54
9.21
§.56
§.32
1.92
1.32
1.04
3.9

100.0%
64.8%
63.2%
§5.4%
52.8%
50.9%
41.3%
46.0%
43.8%
40.5%
38.9%
21.8%

By Division
Shooter
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria

Klaus Nicolaedis
Joshua Zollweg
Bill White
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
David McCoy

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

11.12
9.54
§.32
1.92
1.32
1.04

1143
18.09
10.01
9.21
§.56
3.9

100.0%
81.4%
11.0%
67.6%
62.4%
60.1%

100.0%
158.2%
87.6%
80.6%
14.8%
34.6%




Rank By Points
Shooter
Patrick White
Kenneth Adams
Ron Bjornberg
Wesley Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bill White

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Joshua Zollweg
Vic Echeverria
Bryan Maglidt
David McCoy

Stage 1 Time

%
88
81
85
18
12
12
68
63
94
92
a1

1111
26.51
42.14
34.18
21.06
13.45
25.00
32.10
142
21.12
21.83
22.63

Shooter
Wesley Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ron Bjornberg
Kenneth Adams
Bryan Maglidt
Lyn Carter
Chris Garrett
Bill White
Joshua Zollweg
Patrick White
David McCoy
Vic Echeverria

Stage 2 Time

112
103
91
84
80
18
11
b2
94
93
24
22

43.24
48.13
10.61
46.22
35.95
46.64
42.44
40.11
20.51
36.57
§3.32
46.31

Zia Action Pistol: 23Feb19

Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Patrick White
Chris Garrett
Bryan Maglidt
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter
Kenneth Adams
Ron Bjornberg
Bill White

Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

Stage 3 Time

9
9
%
%
%
%
9
%
tll]
9
%
%

26.59
29.19
33.69
33.85
36.87
41.39
45.19
49.38
51.06
SLIT
58.13
10.64

Shooter
Joshua Zollweg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Patrick White
Ron Bjornberg
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Wesley Miller
Kenneth Adams
Bryan Maglidt
David McCoy
Bill White

Stage 4 Time

%
9
9
9
%
tll]
9
9
9
9
9
80

25.14
35.03
35.38
35.95
40.34
41.10
41.29
45.89
56.29
12.18
81.10
58.00

Shooter
Wesley Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
Ron Bjornberg
Kenneth Adams
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Patrick White
Bryan Maglidt
Bill White
Joshua Zollweg
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy

311
361
358
352
329
326
323
312
304
291
256
231

Total Time

164.10
134.01
204.81
178.40
142.39
165.82
123.58
166.43
163.39
19.68
162.14
233.69



